35 mm
11 mm
A
G (A -11 mm)
A
Installat!on
on shower tray
G

200
*
F1
A
F1
A
D R!ghtS Left
c V p z S Y
200 cm 8 mm 3 cm
D&mens&ons Code R&ght Left Glass Prof&le
Actual s&ze Glass centered
F&xed
panels
Access D- S- 1 51 U B K H
A G F1 * Clear Ravenna pr!nt Matt Wh!te S!lver Chrome Matt Black
97↔100 95,9↔98,9 51 37 OPE2PH97 D- S-
100↔103 98,9↔101,9 52,5 38,5 OPE2PH100 D- S-
117↔120 115,9↔118,9 61 47 OPE2PH117 D- S-
120↔123 118,9↔121,9 62,5 48,5 OPE2PH120 D- S-
137↔140 135,9↔138,9 71 57 OPE2PH137 D- S-
140↔143 138,9↔141,9 72,5 58,5 OPE2PH140 D- S-
147↔150 145,9↔148,9 76 62 OPE2PH147 D- S-
150↔153 148,9↔151,9 77,5 63,5 OPE2PH150 D- S-
157↔160 155,9↔158,9 81 67 OPE2PH157 D- S-
160↔163 158,9↔161,9 82,5 68,5 OPE2PH160 D- S-
167↔170 165,9↔168,9 86 72 OPE2PH167 D- S-
170↔173 168,9↔171,9 87,5 73,5 OPE2PH170 D- S-
177↔180 175,9↔178,9 91 77 OPE2PH177 D- S-
180↔183 178,9↔181,9 92,5 78,5 OPE2PH180 D- S-
197↔200 195,9↔198,9 101 87 OPE2PH197 D- S-
200↔203 198,9↔201,9 102,5 88,5 OPE2PH200 D- S-
094
GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS
Clear
code 1